DATASHEET
imago
DS - imago Rev.01
KSI6300000.3XX
KSI6301000.3XX
OUTDOOR SIREN
DATASHEET

DATASHEET
www.kseniasecurity.comDS - imago Rev.01
HOW TO ORDER
Ksenia finished product:
• KSI6300000.3XX* - Universal
• KSI6301000.3XX* - KS-BUS version
(*) The code suffix 3XX indicates the different color option. E.g. 318 Is the code for a white cover
with red bottom imago.
Ksenia covers only:
• KSI6901000.3YY** - cover only (both versions)
(**) The code suffix 3YY indicates the different color option. E.g. 340 Is the code for a beige cover.
Ksenia bottom only:
• KSI6900000.30Z*** - bottom only (both versions)
(***) The code suffix 30Z indicates the different color option. E.g. 307 Is the code for a orange
bottom.
TECHNICAL DATA
• Ultra modern design: with original and convenient rotating opening